105000024872

(Rec	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Add	dress)			
(Add	iress)			
(Čity	//Štate/Zip/Phon	e#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400055507734

NR/06/05--01066--018 **35.00

105 MM2



June 10, 2005

RODGER STRACHAN 4846 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE #367 LAUDERHILL, FL 33351-4585

SUBJECT: STRACHAN, LUNN & ASSOCIATES LLC

Ref. Number: L05000024872

We have received your document for STRACHAN, LUNN & ASSOCIATES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00040689

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF C	ORPORATION: STRACHAN, LUN	IN & ASSOCIAT	ES LLC	<u>,</u>
DOCUMENT	NUMBER: L05000024872			
The enclosed.	Articles of Amendment and fee are	submitted for	filing.	
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Rodger Strachan			
	(Name of	Contact Person)		_
	STRACHAN, LUNN & ASSOCIATES	LLC		
	(Firm	/ Company)		
	4846 N University Drive #367			-
	(A	Address)		
	Lauderhill, FL 33351-4585	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For further int	(City/ State) Cormation concerning this matter, p	e/ and Zip Code)		12
Rodger Strach	an	at (754) 246-2791	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area	Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:			• •
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	e □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Fili Certified C (Additiona enclosed)	Copy Il copy is	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Amo Divi 409	eet Address endment Section ision of Corporat E. Gaines Street ahassee, FL 323	tions

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

STO ACHAN MARKETING 600 16

SUBJECT: - STR ACHAN MARKETNG GROUP LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RODGER STRACHAN
(Name of Person)

STRACHAN MARKETING GROUP UC (Firm/Company)

4946 N. University Dr. #367 (ANDERHILL, FT 33351-4585 (Address) (Address) (City/State and Zin Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RODGER STRACHAN at (754) 246-2791
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Státus & Certified Copy. (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

STRACHAN LUNN & ASSOCIATES LLC
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

NAME CHANGE, OLD NAME OF LLC IS STRACHAN, LUNN AND ASSOCIATES, LLC, NEW NAME IS TO BE CHANGED TO STRACHAN MARKETING GROUP LLC

Dated AUGUST 8TH, 2005	-	
		عسر. الأنهاب الأنهابين
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		e may
RODGER STRACHAN Typed or printed name of signee	 .္ ယ	

Filing Fee: \$25.00